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41 Trofeu Alejandro lopez 2020
BARCELONA, 15 - 16/2/2020

Prova 4 Fem., 400m Estils Open
15/02/2020 Resultats
RC 4:31.21 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA BARCELONA 04/08/2013
CCT 4:37.36 BELMONTE GARCIA, MIREIA SABADELL 04/03/2012

Punts: FINA 2020

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. CREVAR, Anja 00 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 4:45.81 809
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:41.81 37.33 250m: 2:59.06 41.21 350m: 4:13.84 33.58

100m: 1:04.48 34.36 200m: 2:17.85 36.04 300m: 3:40.26 41.20 400m: 4:45.81 31.97

2. GARCIA URZAINQUI, Marina 94 C.N. Sabadell 4:50.29 772
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:49.04 40.17 250m: 3:06.10 38.65 350m: 4:18.49 33.52

100m: 1:08.87 36.68 200m: 2:27.45 38.41 300m: 3:44.97 38.87 400m: 4:50.29 31.80

3. PEREZ BLANCO, Jimena 97 C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:53.43 747
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:45.31 38.63 250m: 3:05.21 42.43 350m: 4:21.40 33.04

100m: 1:06.68 35.22 200m: 2:22.78 37.47 300m: 3:48.36 43.15 400m: 4:53.43 32.03

4. PUJADAS RUSIÑOL, Julia 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:58.60 709
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:46.44 40.03 250m: 3:09.30 43.39 350m: 4:26.97 34.03

100m: 1:06.41 35.04 200m: 2:25.91 39.47 300m: 3:52.94 43.64 400m: 4:58.60 31.63

5. AMADO VALERO, Eva 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:58.78 708
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:49.72 40.99 250m: 3:11.77 42.41 350m: 4:27.29 33.81

100m: 1:08.73 36.04 200m: 2:29.36 39.64 300m: 3:53.48 41.71 400m: 4:58.78 31.49

6. ROMAN MANTILLA, Maria Clara 01 Colombia 5:07.10 652
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:47.07 39.15 250m: 3:11.90 46.72 350m: 4:33.34 35.14

100m: 1:07.92 34.79 200m: 2:25.18 38.11 300m: 3:58.20 46.30 400m: 5:07.10 33.76

7. SHCHELCHKOVA, Ekaterina 01 C.N. Barcelona 5:14.64 606
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:53.84 41.16 250m: 3:17.86 45.50 350m: 4:40.16 36.84

100m: 1:12.68 39.00 200m: 2:32.36 38.52 300m: 4:03.32 45.46 400m: 5:14.64 34.48

8. GONZALEZ SAN JOSE, Paula 00 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:24.29 554
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:54.07 42.42 250m: 3:22.08 46.09 350m: 4:46.25 38.14

100m: 1:11.65 38.43 200m: 2:35.99 41.92 300m: 4:08.11 46.03 400m: 5:24.29 38.04

9. GARMENDIA GASCA, Mar 06 GEiEG 5:27.50 537
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:57.13 41.79 250m: 3:25.82 48.46 350m: 4:50.49 38.74

100m: 1:15.34 41.40 200m: 2:37.36 40.23 300m: 4:11.75 45.93 400m: 5:27.50 37.01

10. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Ainhoa 03 C.N. L´hospitalet 5:28.76 531
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:58.06 43.89 250m: 3:27.25 47.95 350m: 4:53.54 37.73

100m: 1:14.17 40.98 200m: 2:39.30 41.24 300m: 4:15.81 48.56 400m: 5:28.76 35.22

11. SUDUPE ZABALETA, Alazne 04 Gipuzkoa 5:39.39 483
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:03.41 44.50 250m: 3:34.89 49.47 350m: 5:01.83 38.37

100m: 1:18.91 42.47 200m: 2:45.42 42.01 300m: 4:23.46 48.57 400m: 5:39.39 37.56

12. CASANOVAS SALVATELLA, Olga 01 C.N. Lleida 5:43.05 468
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 2:00.45 45.58 250m: 3:34.77 51.42 350m: 5:05.27 38.32

100m: 1:14.87 39.42 200m: 2:43.35 42.90 300m: 4:26.95 52.18 400m: 5:43.05 37.78

13. HERRERO LOPEZ, Elena 03 C.N. Vallirana 5:47.10 451
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 2:07.33 46.66 250m: 3:37.45 46.56 350m: 5:07.63 41.87

100m: 1:20.67 44.93 200m: 2:50.89 43.56 300m: 4:25.76 48.31 400m: 5:47.10 39.47

DSQ GIRALT PIDEMONT, Claudia 01 C.N. Sant Andreu
DNI - DESQ ESTIL IRREGULAR

DSQ EGEA ORTEGA, Maria Josep 05 C.N. Minorisa
DSA - DESQ SORTIDA ANTICIPADA

BX BELMONTE GARCIA, Mireia 90 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta
BX FERNÁNDEZ LUQUE, Paula 04 C.N. Vallirana
BX REDONDO CIRERA, Laia 99 C.N. Terrassa


